
Scorecard Meet Girls 1A Regional Meet

Course Quail Run CC, Neola Tees Red Individual Results Team Results

Tri-Center
Course Rating 35 35 70 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Lainey Sheffield St Albert 89 1 St Albert 367

Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980 Runner-Up Alexis Narmi St Albert 91 2 West Monona 411
Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16 3 Sage Minnihan West Monona 91 3 Westwood 416

Natalie Ausdemore 5 5 7 6 5 6 6 4 8 52 5 8 5 7 6 5 5 5 7 53 105 4 Ava Hughes St Albert 92 4 Logan-Magnolia 422
Morgan Lockman 6 7 5 7 7 8 6 5 8 59 5 5 6 7 5 5 6 5 6 50 109 5 Ella Klusman St Albert 95 5 Tri-Center 451
Lydia Assmann 5 11 6 13 10 8 6 5 7 71 5 10 5 15 8 5 7 4 8 67 138 6 Cara Ohl Logan-Magnolia 100 6 Missouri Valley 517
Lilly Thomas 5 6 5 9 6 7 5 6 6 55 5 6 3 6 7 7 6 5 7 52 107 7 Mallory Lang East Mills 100 7 Griswold 568
Maddie Wood 8 6 7 10 6 10 8 6 10 71 6 7 7 12 8 9 9 4 10 72 143 8 Josie McCluskey Westwood 100 8
Kim Carlson 6 7 8 8 8 8 6 3 10 64 6 5 8 10 8 9 7 6 7 66 130 9 Henley Arbaugh Missouri Valley 102 9

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 10 Emma Shook Westwood 102 10
2A Tri-Center 451 11 Ava Stangel West Monona 102 11

East Mills
12 Lily Krohn St Albert 102 12
13 Linsey Keiser Griswold 103 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Breanna VandenBosch Westwood 104 14
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980 15 Natalie Ausdemore Tri-Center 105 15
Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16 16 Joanna Reynolds Griswold 105 16

Mallory Lang 6 5 5 7 6 6 5 3 7 50 6 4 5 6 7 7 5 3 7 50 100 17 Mackenna Bucksbee Logan-Magnolia 105 17
18 Lilly Thomas Tri-Center 107 18

Emersyn Burdic 7 4 4 7 6 9 6 4 7 54 6 8 5 6 7 6 7 3 6 54 108 19 Ava Hilts Missouri Valley 107 19
20 Kali Collins Logan-Magnolia 107 20

Madi Marburger 21 Emersyn Burdic East Mills 108
Hailey Study 7 7 9 7 8 10 11 7 8 74 6 7 9 9 7 10 7 4 7 66 140 22 Abby Wessel West Monona 109

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 23 Morgan Lockman Tri-Center 109 Team Results
1A East Mills 24 Morgan Warner West Monona 109 Junior Varsity

Griswold
25 Jazmyn Guritz Logan-Magnolia 110 Rank Team Score
26 Kalla Gemberlin Westwood 110 1

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Macanna Guritz Logan-Magnolia 111 2
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980 28 Karsten Bruns Logan-Magnolia 113 3
Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16 29 Joanna Koenig West Monona 114 4

Linsey Keiser 5 6 4 7 7 8 5 3 7 52 7 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 9 51 103 30 Peggy Hinrickson Westwood 120 5
Joanna Reynolds 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 4 8 56 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 4 6 49 105 31 Kim Carlson Tri-Center 130 6

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180 32 Emma Black West Monona 133 7
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180 33 Camryn Tentinger Westwood 135 8
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180 34 Lydia Assmann Tri-Center 138 9
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180 35 Kennedy Sanchez St Albert 139 10

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 36 Hailey Study East Mills 140 11
1A Griswold 568 37 Maddie Wood Tri-Center 143 12

Logan-Magnolia
38 Addy Vogel Missouri Valley 144 13
39 Paige Russmann Missouri Valley 164 14

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Mackenzie Frazier Missouri Valley 168 15
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980 41 Griswold 180 TIE 16
Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16 42 Griswold 180 TIE 17

Kali Collins 4 5 3 9 7 7 7 4 9 55 6 5 7 7 6 7 4 4 6 52 107 43 Griswold 180 TIE 18
Macanna Guritz 4 4 7 9 5 8 6 5 9 57 7 6 6 6 5 8 5 4 7 54 111 44 Griswold 180 TIE 19
Cara Ohl 5 5 3 9 6 6 6 5 7 52 3 5 4 8 5 6 6 5 6 48 100 45 Missouri Valley 180
Jazmyn Guritz 5 6 6 7 7 9 5 4 9 58 6 5 4 7 6 5 6 5 8 52 110 46
Karsten Bruns 6 5 5 7 5 6 7 6 8 55 7 6 7 6 6 7 8 5 6 58 113 47
Mackenna Bucksbee 6 4 4 8 6 9 6 4 7 54 7 4 6 5 6 5 6 3 9 51 105 48

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 49
1A Logan-Magnolia 422 50

Missouri Valley
51
52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980 54
Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16 55

Henley Arbaugh 7 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 51 5 6 3 7 5 6 7 4 8 51 102 56
Ava Hilts 6 6 4 7 6 8 7 4 8 56 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 3 9 51 107 57

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 180 58
Paige Russmann 7 8 5 10 11 14 8 7 12 82 9 10 8 11 8 13 8 4 11 82 164 59
Addy Vogel 6 8 6 13 10 10 8 5 9 75 7 6 7 9 8 9 8 6 9 69 144 60
Mackenzie Frazier 8 9 8 8 9 10 8 7 11 78 10 9 9 10 9 11 8 8 16 90 168 61

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 62
2A Missouri Valley 517 63

St Albert
64
65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980 67



Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16 68
Lainey Sheffield 5 3 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 46 3 4 5 6 4 5 6 3 7 43 89 69
Ava Hughes 7 5 3 6 4 6 6 4 7 48 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 44 92 70
Lily Krohn 5 6 4 7 6 6 4 3 7 48 5 4 7 8 8 6 5 5 6 54 102 71
Alexis Narmi 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 44 5 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 47 91 72
Ella Klusman 6 5 3 6 3 5 6 3 7 44 6 6 6 8 4 6 5 4 6 51 95 73
Kennedy Sanchez 7 8 6 11 8 10 9 6 8 73 6 6 7 8 8 9 7 4 11 66 139 74

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 75
1A St Albert 367 76

West Monona
77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980 80
Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16 81

Sage Minnihan 5 3 4 5 6 6 5 2 6 42 6 6 6 9 5 5 3 3 6 49 91 82
Ava Stangel 4 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 9 49 6 4 4 8 7 8 5 3 8 53 102 83
Joanna Koenig 6 6 7 5 6 7 7 6 7 57 6 7 4 8 7 7 5 5 8 57 114 84
Abby Wessel 7 7 4 8 6 7 7 3 7 56 6 5 6 7 6 7 6 4 6 53 109 85
Morgan Warner 7 4 5 7 6 9 8 3 8 57 5 4 3 9 7 6 6 4 8 52 109 86
Emma Black 6 7 5 9 8 10 7 6 10 68 6 5 7 9 8 12 6 4 8 65 133 87

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 88
1A West Monona 411 89

Westwood
90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980 93
Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16 94

Emma Shook 7 6 4 7 8 6 5 4 7 54 5 4 4 6 5 7 6 4 7 48 102 95
Josie McCluskey 5 6 5 7 5 7 6 4 5 50 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 7 50 100 96
Breanna VandenBosch 5 5 4 9 7 6 5 4 6 51 6 6 6 7 4 6 7 4 7 53 104 97
Peggy Hinrickson 5 5 7 8 7 5 7 4 8 56 8 5 6 11 7 10 6 4 7 64 120 98
Kalla Gemberlin 6 4 4 8 5 8 6 5 7 53 4 7 4 12 6 7 6 4 7 57 110 99
Camryn Tentinger 6 6 8 8 7 9 8 4 10 66 7 7 5 8 9 8 11 4 10 69 135 100

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 101
1A Westwood 416 102

#N/A
103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980 106
Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 114
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A



#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A

#N/A



#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 290 236 117 444 318 305 288 102 390 2490 4980

Handicap 9 13 4 5 7 1 11 17 15 10 14 3 6 8 2 12 18 16

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

#N/A


